
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973022979 7PSSDB 19.02 6.20 117.92

1973023027P3 - (323-2722) Water Plant NoO.2 Exp BARKER CYPRESS MUD 5PSSDB 19.01 4.55 86.50

1973023072P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.99 4.55 86.40

1973023117P3 - (323-2806) Chipotle 5235 (Cane Island, Katy) 7PSSDB 18.97 4.55 86.31

1973023155P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.89 3.35 63.28

1973023182P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 19.00 4.40 83.60

1973023217P3 - (323-3175) NW 99 BUSINESS PARK SEC 1 10PSSDA 19.07 5.45 103.93

1973023260P3 - (323-3120) CAIRNLEIGH - PCT 3 7PSSDB 18.97 4.55 86.31

1973023311P3 - (323-3176) Smith St - City of Jersey Village - Panel Replac 10PSSDA 19.01 6.95 132.12

1973023370P3 - (323-2722) Water Plant NoO.2 Exp BARKER CYPRESS MUD 5PSSDB 19.04 4.55 86.63

1973023405P3 - 323-2958 7PSSDB 19.02 4.55 86.54

1973023446P3 - (323-2722) Water Plant NoO.2 Exp BARKER CYPRESS MUD 5PSSDB 19.06 4.55 86.72

1973023480P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 18.99 4.40 83.56

1973023600P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.02 4.40 83.69

1973023625P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 19.04 6.40 121.86

1973023668P3 - 323-2973 7PSSDB 19.01 5.70 108.36

1973023711P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 18.99 6.20 117.74

1973023771P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 19.01 3.35 63.68

1973023790P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 10PSSDA 19.04 5.95 113.29

1973023852P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 18.99 4.40 83.56

1973023880P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 19.03 3.35 63.75

1973023944P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.95 4.40 83.38

1973023974P3 - (323-2643) NW 99 Distribution Center I 5PSSDB 19.04 5.45 103.77

1973024012P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 19.02 4.40 83.69

1973024328 7PSSDB 18.96 5.95 112.81

2329.40

5% -116.47

TOTAL 2212.93

Settlement
of payment

Diana P Nieto Romero (IGS Trucking LLC) 8/29/2025

R005982

3947

D20

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 323-2905

P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



